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FACULTY PROFILE 

 

 

1. Name   :  ANANTHAVALLI V 

2.  Father’s Name  :  VALAYANANTHAM 

3.  Designation  :  GUEST LECTURER (DEPT OF ENGLISH) 

4.  Age & Date of Birth : 48 & 05/04/1974 

5.  Gender   :FEMALE 

 

6. Address for   : 

Communication  

  

 

7. Phone No   : 9585696852 

8. Email- id   : aananthavalliv@gmail.com 

9. Educational Qualification  : 

S.No. Course University/College Year of Passing 

1 BSc MEENAKSHI GOVERNMENT 

COLLEGE 

1994 

2 MA MKU 2005 

3 MPHIL MKU 2007 

4 PHD DRAVIDIAN UNIVERSITY PURSUING 

    

 

10. Area of Specialization :  FEMINISM 

 

 

  

240, KARPAGA VINAYAGAR NAGAR, 

SUROKLAM ROAD, SIVAGANGAI 

 



 

 

 

11. Experience:  

S. NO Name of Organsation 
Period Year of 

Experience From To 

1 

RAJA DURAISINGAM 

GOVERNMENT ARTS 

COLLEGE 

03/08/2006 TILL DATE 17 

2 
 

   

3 
 

   

 

 

12. Publications: 

S.No. Title Name of the Journal ISSN / ISBN Year 

1 THE FAMILY NOVELIST OF 
THE VICTORIANS. 

LITERARY INNOVATIONS 2279-0128 2012 

2 NEW HISTORICAL 

APPROACH IN AMITAV 

GHOSH’S SELECT NOVEL;A 

CRITICAL STUDY. 

INDIAN WRITING IN 

ENGLISH:CURRENT 

CRITICAL APPROACHES 

978-93-

80400-16-7 
2014 

3 KARMA UNKNOWINGLY 

SPEAKS KARMA - A 

CRITICAL OUTLOOK, IN 

KHUSHWANTH SINGH’S 

SHORT STORY ‘KARMA’. 

KHUSHWANT SINGH’S 

CONTRIBUTION TO 

JOURNALISM, HISTORY 

AND LITERATURE 

978-81-

920462-3-5 
2016 

4     

5     

6     



7     

8     

9     

10     

 

 

 

 

 

 

13. Paper Presented in Conferences/ Seminar: 

S.No. Title Institution Date & Year 

1    

2    

3 
 

  

4    

5    

6    

 

 

14. Seminar / Conference / workshop / Attended: 

S.No. Institution Date & Year 

1 
TES, Maharashtra TES Alumni Association Pune 05 to 12 August 

2020 

2   

3   

 

 

15. Details of Research Projects: 



Title 
Sponsoring 

Agency 
Amount Responsibility 

    

    

    

 

16. Ph.D Guidance/Supervisorship:  

Name of scholar Course Area of research Status 

    

    

    

 

17. Seminar/ Conference/ Workshop/ Webinar Organised: 

S.No. Topic Institution Date  

1 
ROMATIC POETS IN ENGLISH 

LITERARTURE 
RDM COLLEGE 20/06/2020 

2    

 

18. webinar Attended 

Sl.No Topic And Organizing Institution Date 

1 TAMIL PROFECIENCY TEST – RDM COLLEGE June 2020 

2 ‘WESTERN CANON AND IT’S TRANSFORMATION’ - SRI 

SATHYA SAI ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE 

16/08/2020 

   

 

19. Orientation/Refresher/FDP/STP/MOOCs Attended 

Sl.No Name of the Programme University From To 

     

     



     

 

20. Resource Person: 

Sl.No. Topic Delivered at Period 

1    

2    

3    

 

21. Members in Organization’s : 

 

22. Other Positions/Achievements:  

 

(Signature) 

 


